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PanBlastTM AirStop
Remote Control Handle
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Pan Abrasives manufacture and supply an extensive range of Remote Control 
Deadman Handles available in various configurations for both pneumatic and electrical 
operation.

The PanBlast™ AirStop Electric Remote Control Handle operates as an electrical 
switch style handle.  The PanBlast™ AirStop Electric Handle is connected to the blast pot 
control valve using either a 12 Volt or 24 Volt electrical cable arrangement.  (Other voltages 
are available upon request).

When activated by the operator, the PanBlast™ AirStop Electric Remote Control 
Handle switch sends an electrical signal to the solenoid control valve, which then in turn 
activates the remote control system control valve.

The PanBlast™ AirStop Electrical Remote Control System is ideally suited to 
overcoming the signal delay problems associated with pneumatically operated control 
systems when operating over lengths in excess of 40m (130ft).

PanBlast™ Airstop Remote Control Handle
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PanBlast™ AirStop Electric Remote Control Handle Assembly -

PanBlast™ AirStop Electric Remote Control Handle Parts List -

Stock Code Description

BAC-RC-0237-05 AirStop Electric Control Handle

Stock CodeItem Description Qty

Button

Spring

Hinge Pin

Bottom Cover

Pin

Machine Screw F/HD Philips M3 x 12mm

Switch Seat

Lever

Cable 

Electric Switch

Body

Machine Screw P/HD Philips M3 x 5mm 

Half Clamp

Cable Protect

Button Cap

Machine Screw B/HD Philips M4 x 6mm

Flat Washer 

YAC-RC-0243-07

BAC-RC-PB-0248

YAC-RC-0488-00

YAC-RC-0249-04

YAC-FN-0350-00

YAC-RC-PB-0255

YAC-RC-PB-0264

YAC-RC-PB-0051

YAC-RC-PB-0048

YAC-RC-PB-0054

YAC-RC-PB-005310

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

11

YAC-FN-PB-0048

YAC-FN-PB-0164

YAC-RC-0495-00

YAC-RC-0496-00

YAC-RC-0497-00

YAC-FN-PB-0137

12

13

14

15

16

17

1

1

1

0.80m

1

4

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2


