

PanBlast™ AirStop Remote Control Handle - Electric Type

"Surface Preparation Is Our Business"

PanBlast™ Airstop Remote Control Handle

Pan Abrasives manufacture and supply an extensive range of Remote Control Deadman Handles available in various configurations for both pneumatic and electrical operation.

The PanBlast™ AirStop Electric Remote Control Handle operates as an electrical switch style handle. The PanBlast™ AirStop Electric Handle is connected to the blast pot control valve using either a 12 Volt or 24 Volt electrical cable arrangement. (Other voltages are available upon request).

When activated by the operator, the PanBlast™ AirStop Electric Remote Control Handle switch sends an electrical signal to the solenoid control valve, which then in turn activates the remote control system control valve.



The PanBlast™ AirStop Electrical Remote Control System is ideally suited to overcoming the signal delay problems associated with pneumatically operated control systems when operating over lengths in excess of 40m (130ft).

PanBlast™ AirStop Electric Remote Control Handle Parts List -

Item	Stock Code	Description	Qty
1	YAC-RC-0243-07	Body	1
2	BAC-RC-PB-0248	Electric Switch	1
3	YAC-RC-0488-00	Cable	0.80m
4	YAC-RC-0249-04	Switch Seat	1
5	YAC-FN-0350-00	Machine Screw F/HD Philips M3 x 12mm	4
6	YAC-RC-PB-0255	Pin	1
7	YAC-RC-PB-0264	Bottom Cover	1
8	YAC-RC-PB-0051	Hinge Pin	1
9	YAC-RC-PB-0048	Lever	1
10	YAC-RC-PB-0053	Button	1
11	YAC-RC-PB-0054	Spring	1
12	YAC-FN-PB-0048	Flat Washer	1
13	YAC-FN-PB-0164	Machine Screw B/HD Philips M4 x 6mm	1
14	YAC-RC-0495-00	Button Cap	1
15	YAC-RC-0496-00	Cable Protect	1
16	YAC-RC-0497-00	Half Clamp	1
17	YAC-FN-PB-0137	Machine Screw P/HD Philips M3 x 5mm	2





